
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA
2 1030670004420 Gillet	Theo FRA
3 1990670005771 Cerv	Antoine FRA
4 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA
5 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA
6 1930670007194 Sanquer	Clement FRA
7 1030670002457 Sarrade	Maxime FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA
2 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA
3 1050670000150 Bouquet	Noah FRA
4 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA
5 1040670003243 Coupeaud	Maxime FRA
6 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA
7 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA
2 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriel FRA
3 1080670002968 Deniaud	Nolan FRA
4 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
5 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA
6 1070670006102 Ravaine	Clement FRA
7 1070670002549 Metayer	Clement FRA

Free	Graves	Style
Gradignan,	France,	9	-	10	February	2019

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamin	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA
2 2040670003233 Darrigrand	Lea FRA
3 2020670004437 Labat	Celya FRA
4 2020670005923 Ermeneux	Maelia FRA
5 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA
6 2950670002141 Chollon	Shirley FRA
7 2030670005768 Roger	Tessa FRA
8 2030670007196 Chabert	Maeva FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
2 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
3 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
4 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA
5 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA
6 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
7 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA
8 2070670006100 Ravaine	Carla FRA
9 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA
2 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA
3 2090670007202 Babinsky	Marie FRA
4 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA
5 2090670006811 Bruguera	Lola FRA
6 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoe FRA
7 2080670007203 Gitton	Anaelle FRA
8 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA
9 2100670006812 Corvellec	Gwenaelle FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	MCJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamines	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussines	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
3 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
4 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
5 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
6 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA M
7 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
8 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
9 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1040670002205 Blin	Alexis FRA M
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
3 1050670002207 Trijean	Maxime FRA M
4 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
4 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
6 2070670002204 Blin	Lisa FRA F
6 2060670005767 Delhomme	Lou-Anne FRA F
8 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
9 1860670002189 Sow	Guy FRA M
9 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
9 2030670005766 Dupouy	Jeanne FRA F
9 1060670004428 Calabrese	Gabriel FRA M
13 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
13 2020670005923 Ermeneux	Maelia FRA F
13 2020670007198 Roquette	Myrtille FRA F
13 2030670007197 Bevillon	Emma FRA F
13 2030670005768 Roger	Tessa FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Best	Jump
1 1020670002212 Pletan	Samuel FRA M 130
2 1040670002548 Metayer	Antoine FRA M 110
3 1050670003351 Ponchart	Antoine FRA M 105
4 1000670005772 Chabert	Christopher FRA M 100
5 2030670007196 Chabert	Maeva FRA F 80

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender Best	Jump
1 1070670004425 Coupeaud	Julien FRA M 95
2 2070670005778 Lafon-Lajmi	Helena FRA F 85
3 2070670006813 Corvellec	Clarisse FRA F 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 1080670004868 Berhila	Lounes FRA 85
2 1080670005780 Sorge	Arthur FRA 70
3 1080670006816 Belaud	Ylan FRA 70
4 1100670006167 Marechal	Esteban FRA 70

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump
1 2090670007199 Pujol	Arbaudie	Zoe FRA 73
2 2080670006104 Lamarque	Elise FRA 70
3 2080670007201 Venec	Abie FRA 65
4 2090670006811 Bruguera	Lola FRA 65
5 2090670007200 Lopez	Chiara FRA 65

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamins	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussine	Women


